PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JANUARY 24, 2020

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
2105 EDA 2016 Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC 09/25/2018 Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014 Com. v. Moose 01/11/2019 Granted 03/19/2019
822 EDA 2018 Com. v. Lites 02/01/2019 Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017 Com. v. Santana 02/22/2019 Granted 05/03/2019
325 WDA 2018 SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings 03/19/2019 Granted 05/30/2019
3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
997 MDA 2018 Com. v. Maxwell 04/23/2019 Granted 06/24/2019
1119 WDA 2018 Com. v. Jefferson 08/02/2019 Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016 Com. v. Atkinson 09/04/2019 Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018 Com. v. Reavis 09/06/2019 Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017 Engleman v. Ethicon 09/20/2019 Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017  Corey v. Wilkes-Barre 09/23/2019 Granted 12/03/2019
1025 WDA 2018 Com. v. Walker 09/27/2019 Reconsideration Granted 11/08/2019
351 MDA 2019 Com. v. Orner 10/04/2019 Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019 Com. v. Mckahan 10/16/2019 Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018 Com. v. Barone 10/24/2019 Granted 01/03/2020
143 MDA 2019 Com. v. Burrows 10/25/2019 Reconsideration Granted 11/20/2019
501 WDA 2019 Com. v. Gunther 10/31/2019
118 MDA 2019 Dodson v. Global Tel-Link 11/08/2019
827 MDA 2019 Hand v. Dancha 11/12/2019
180 EDA 2019 Llaurado v. Garcia-Zapata 11/13/2019 Denied 01/17/2020
51 MDA 2019 Com. v. Wallace 11/13/2019 Denied 01/22/2020
371 MDA 2019 Wellspan Medical v. Michael 11/13/2019 Denied 01/22/2020
2461 EDA 2018 Com. v. Simmons 11/14/2019 Granted 12/31/2019



663 WDA 2018
1555 EDA 2018
110 MDA 2019
176 WDA 2019
104 MDA 2019
1695 EDA 2018

3099 EDA 2018
267 WDA 2019
826 EDA 2019
722 WDA 2019
3058 EDA 2016
1547 MDA 2018
169 MDA 2019
208 WDA 2019
367 WDA 2019
2550 EDA 2018
355 MDA 2019
1731 WDA 2018
717 WDA 2019
885 WDA 2019
1135 EDA 2018
2224 EDA 2018
2531 EDA 2018
1939 MDA 2018
1975 MDA 2018
497 EDA 2018
2814 EDA 2018
3326 EDA 2018
2415 EDA 2018
431 EDA 2018
1760 WDA 2018
1266 EDA 2018
3698 EDA 2018
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Cruz
Cogar

Kline v. Travelers

Walnut Street Supermarkets v. Trustee of U

of PA

Bollard & Assoc. v. Schmidt
The Senate Engineering v. KU Resources

Com. v. Lucas
Com. v. Falcon

A.Y. v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals
Domus v. Signature Building Systems

Com. v. Hernandez
Janusey v. Grose
U.S. Bank v. Fleming

Com. v. Rahman
Com. v. Faison
Com. v. Retzer
Com. v. Kurschinske
Com. v. Anthony
Com. v. Vincent
Com. v. Gainey

Evans v. Travelers Ins.

Keta Gas v. Proctor
Keta Gas v. Proctor
Com. v. Stiles

Valley Forge Military v. O’Brien

Com. v. Vu
Com. v. Williams
Com. v. Tinsley

Shilling v. Shilling

Com. v. Stills
Casey v. Xpedx

11/14/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/15/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019

11/19/2019
11/19/2019
11/22/2019
11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/13/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019

Denied 01/22/2020
Denied 01/22/2020
Denied 01/22/2020

Denied 01/22/2020
Denied 01/22/2020

Denied 01/17/2020

Denied 01/17/2020

Denied 01/22/2020



187 WDA 2019
3195 EDA 2018
1594 EDA 2019
2444 EDA 2019
1983 MDA 2018
366 MDA 2019
818 WDA 2019
41 MDA 2019
1790 WDA 2018
274 WDA 2019
726 EDA 2019
927 EDA 2019
1815 EDA 2019
174 WDA 2018
1447 EDA 2019
1030 MDA 2019
2854 EDA 2018
666 WDA 2019
3105 EDA 2018
191 MDA 2019
1411 WDA 2018
14 MDA 2019
1438 MDA 2018
417 WDA 2019

Starr Indemnity v. Brownsville Marine

Com. v. Bell
Watson v. Bauer
Com. v. Bocelli
Com. v. Gomez
Com. v. Peck

Com. v. Daniels, S.

Com. v Rogers
Com. v. Lyons

Com. v. Daniels, W.

Com. v. Sanchez
Frick v. Li

In The Interest of: Z.M.

Com. v. Shelton
Com. v. Hurd

Gumby v. Karns Prime
Com. v. Enagbare

Com. v. Barger
Com. v. Clary
Com. v. Drayton
Com. v. Milisits
Com. v. Mills
Com. v. Geier

Estate of: Bacco

12/17/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/24/2019
12/27/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/03/2020
01/06/2020
01/07/2020

Reconsideration Granted 01/14/2020



