## PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF JANUARY 24, 2020

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION	
		FILED	
375 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gross	02/28/2017	Granted 05/12/2017
2105 EDA 2016	Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC	09/25/2018	Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014	Com. v. Moose	01/11/2019	Granted 03/19/2019
822 EDA 2018	Com. v. Lites	02/01/2019	Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017	Com. v. Santana	02/22/2019	Granted 05/03/2019
325 WDA 2018	SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings	03/19/2019	Granted 05/30/2019
3298 EDA 2017	Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional	04/01/2019	Granted 06/11/2019
997 MDA 2018	Com. v. Maxwell	04/23/2019	Granted 06/24/2019
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019	Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016	Com. v. Atkinson	09/04/2019	Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018	Com. v. Reavis	09/06/2019	Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017	Engleman v. Ethicon	09/20/2019	Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017	Corey v. Wilkes-Barre	09/23/2019	Granted 12/03/2019
1025 WDA 2018	Com. v. Walker	09/27/2019	Reconsideration Granted 11/08/2019
351 MDA 2019	Com. v. Orner	10/04/2019	Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019	Com. v. Mckahan	10/16/2019	Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018	Com. v. Barone	10/24/2019	Granted 01/03/2020
143 MDA 2019	Com. v. Burrows	10/25/2019	Reconsideration Granted 11/20/2019
501 WDA 2019	Com. v. Gunther	10/31/2019	
118 MDA 2019	Dodson v. Global Tel-Link	11/08/2019	
827 MDA 2019	Hand v. Dancha	11/12/2019	
180 EDA 2019	Llaurado v. Garcia-Zapata	11/13/2019	Denied 01/17/2020
51 MDA 2019	Com. v. Wallace	11/13/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
371 MDA 2019	Wellspan Medical v. Michael	11/13/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019	Granted 12/31/2019

663 WDA 2018	Com. v. Taylor	11/14/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
1555 EDA 2018	Com. v. Willis	11/15/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
110 MDA 2019	Com. v. Cruz	11/15/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
176 WDA 2019	Com. v. Cogar	11/15/2019	
104 MDA 2019	Kline v. Travelers	11/18/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
1695 EDA 2018	Walnut Street Supermarkets v. Trustee of U	11/19/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
	of PA		
3099 EDA 2018	Bollard & Assoc. v. Schmidt	11/19/2019	Denied 01/17/2020
267 WDA 2019	The Senate Engineering v. KU Resources	11/19/2019	
826 EDA 2019	Com. v. Lucas	11/22/2019	Denied 01/17/2020
722 WDA 2019	Com. v. Falcon	11/25/2019	
3058 EDA 2016	A.Y. v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals	11/26/2019	
1547 MDA 2018	Domus v. Signature Building Systems	11/26/2019	
169 MDA 2019	Com. v. Hernandez	11/26/2019	
208 WDA 2019	Janusey v. Grose	11/26/2019	
367 WDA 2019	U.S. Bank v. Fleming	11/26/2019	
2550 EDA 2018	Com. v. Rahman	11/27/2019	
355 MDA 2019	Com. v. Faison	11/27/2019	
1731 WDA 2018	Com. v. Retzer	11/27/2019	
717 WDA 2019	Com. v. Kurschinske	11/27/2019	
885 WDA 2019	Com. v. Anthony	11/27/2019	
1135 EDA 2018	Com. v. Vincent	12/04/2019	
2224 EDA 2018	Com. v. Gainey	12/04/2019	Denied 01/22/2020
2531 EDA 2018	Evans v. Travelers Ins.	12/04/2019	
1939 MDA 2018	Keta Gas v. Proctor	12/06/2019	
1975 MDA 2018	Keta Gas v. Proctor	12/06/2019	
497 EDA 2018	Com. v. Stiles	12/10/2019	
2814 EDA 2018	Valley Forge Military v. O'Brien	12/10/2019	
3326 EDA 2018	Com. v. Vu	12/10/2019	
2415 EDA 2018	Com. v. Williams	12/13/2019	
431 EDA 2018	Com. v. Tinsley	12/16/2019	
1760 WDA 2018	Shilling v. Shilling	12/16/2019	
1266 EDA 2018	Com. v. Stills	12/17/2019	
3698 EDA 2018	Casey v. Xpedx	12/17/2019	

187 WDA 2019	Starr Indemnity v. Brownsville Marine	12/17/2019	
3195 EDA 2018	Com. v. Bell	12/18/2019	
1594 EDA 2019	Watson v. Bauer	12/19/2019	
2444 EDA 2019	Com. v. Bocelli	12/19/2019	
1983 MDA 2018	Com. v. Gomez	12/19/2019	
366 MDA 2019	Com. v. Peck	12/19/2019	Reconsideration Granted 01/14/2020
818 WDA 2019	Com. v. Daniels, S.	12/19/2019	
41 MDA 2019	Com. v Rogers	12/20/2019	
1790 WDA 2018	Com. v. Lyons	12/20/2019	
274 WDA 2019	Com. v. Daniels, W.	12/20/2019	
726 EDA 2019	Com. v. Sanchez	12/23/2019	
927 EDA 2019	Frick v. Li	12/23/2019	
1815 EDA 2019	In The Interest of: Z.M.	12/24/2019	
174 WDA 2018	Com. v. Shelton	12/27/2019	
1447 EDA 2019	Com. v. Hurd	12/30/2019	
1030 MDA 2019	Gumby v. Karns Prime	12/30/2019	
2854 EDA 2018	Com. v. Enagbare	12/31/2019	
666 WDA 2019	Com. v. Barger	12/31/2019	
3105 EDA 2018	Com. v. Clary	01/02/2020	
191 MDA 2019	Com. v. Drayton	01/02/2020	
1411 WDA 2018	Com. v. Milisits	01/02/2020	
14 MDA 2019	Com. v. Mills	01/03/2020	
1438 MDA 2018	Com. v. Geier	01/06/2020	
417 WDA 2019	Estate of: Bacco	01/07/2020	